B Milestone MYGA

MULTI-YEAR GUARANTEED ANNUITY

7-Year 310%  3.05% 310% 290% 2.85%
6-Year 3.00% 2.95% 295% 2.85% 2.80%
5-Year 3.25% 3.20% 3.25% 285% 2.80%
4-Year 260% 2.55% 255% 210% 2.05%
3-Year 275%  2.70% 270% 220%  215%

Interest rates current as of April 9, 2022. Rates subject to change.
*Years referenced are contract-year terms.

Please contact me if you have any questions.

Insurance agent:
Agency:
Telephone:

Cell Phone:
Email:

Not an affiliate of Sagicor Life Insurance Company.

Products issued by Sagicor Life Insurance Company, Home Office: Scottsdale, AZ and offered by [

9142-G-C-HP | 6800422

$100K+ Premium $50K+ Premium

2.90%
2.80%
2.85%
2.05%
2.20%

A Milestone MYGA, is a single premium deferred
fixed annuity offering one of the most competitive
guaranteed fixed interest rates available.

Experience growth potential and tax deferral all in one product.

$15K+ Premium

2.45%
2.40%
2.40%
1.60%
1.80%

2.40%
2.35%
2.35%
1.55%
1.75%

Guarantee Period/ S : S :
R e e T e i T e Sl
Rate* Rate* Rate* Rate* Rate* Rate*

2.45%
2.35%
2.40%
1.55%
1.80%

Products have limitations including surrender charges and market value adjustments. Guarantees are based on the claims-paying ability of Sagicor.
Withdrawals may be subject to surrender charges, ordinary income taxation and a 10% IRS tax penalty. Sagicor does not provide legal or tax advice.
Consult your tax advisor about your specific situation. Contract Forms: ICC173008, 3008, 3008CA, 3008FL, and 3008ND.



	Insurance Agent: 
	Agency: 
	Telephone: 
	Cell Phone: 
	Email: 
	Insurance Agent/Agency: 


