

Milestone MYGA

MULTI-YEAR GUARANTEED ANNUITY

A Milestone MYGA, is a single premium deferred fixed annuity offering one of the most competitive guaranteed fixed interest rates available.

Experience growth potential and tax deferral all in one product.

Guarantee Period/ Contract Year Term	\$100K+ Premium			\$50K+ Premium			\$15K+ Premium		
	Rate*	California Rate*	Florida Rate*	Rate*	California Rate*	Florida Rate*	Rate*	California Rate*	Florida Rate*
7-Year	3.10%	3.05%	3.10%	2.90%	2.85%	2.90%	2.45%	2.40%	2.45%
6-Year	3.00%	2.95%	2.95%	2.85%	2.80%	2.80%	2.40%	2.35%	2.35%
5-Year	3.25%	3.20%	3.25%	2.85%	2.80%	2.85%	2.40%	2.35%	2.40%
4-Year	2.60%	2.55%	2.55%	2.10%	2.05%	2.05%	1.60%	1.55%	1.55%
3-Year	2.75%	2.70%	2.70%	2.20%	2.15%	2.20%	1.80%	1.75%	1.80%

Interest rates current as of April 9, 2022. Rates subject to change.

Please contact me if you have any questions.

Insurance agent:

Agency:

Telephone:

Cell Phone:

Email:

Not an affiliate of Sagicor Life Insurance Company.

Products issued by Sagicor Life Insurance Company, Home Office: Scottsdale, AZ and offered by [

Products have limitations including surrender charges and market value adjustments. Guarantees are based on the claims-paying ability of Sagicor. Withdrawals may be subject to surrender charges, ordinary income taxation and a 10% IRS tax penalty. Sagicor does not provide legal or tax advice. Consult your tax advisor about your specific situation. Contract Forms: ICC173008, 3008, 3008CA, 3008FL, and 3008ND.

9142-G-C-HP | S6800422

]

^{*}Years referenced are contract-year terms.